VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 80

Department of General Services

Item 80	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$4,735,525	\$4,735,525
General Management and Direction (79901)	\$2,740,684	\$2,740,684
Information Technology Services (79902)	\$1,994,841	\$1,994,841
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,735,525	\$4,735,525

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 11 and Chapter 24, Article 1, Code of Virginia.